Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5KM - Masculino - COLABORADOR

Coloc.

1

2

Num.

864
620
638
617
633
630
629
621

AP RUN 5KM - ETAPA 1

Nome
ANTONIO JOSE FARIAS VEIGA
LEANDRO HENRIQUE COSTA BARROS
CARLOS ANTONIO RIBEIRO RIBEIRO
LAURO QUEIROZ DA CONCEICAO NETO
ELTON LUIZ AZEVEDO DE SOUZA
EMERSON DE JESUS SOARES NERI
ANDRE LUIS DE LIMA NUNES
JEFERSON DAMASCENO CRUZ

Relatoério emitido em 23/02/2025 as 23:33:19

(%)
x

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

23
38
44
29
52
41
58
38

Faixa CI.Fx.

M1529
M3539
M4044
M1529
M5054
M4044
M5559
M3539

Equipe

Tempo
00:23:16.37
00:25:47.30
00:25:44.07
00:27:28.95
00:31:05.68
00:39:32.33
00:39:49.68
00:48:19.85

Pagina:

Liquido
00:23:00.25
00:25:04.97
00:25:26.67
00:27:06.97
00:30:26.83
00:37:33.52
00:39:20.07
00:46:16.09



